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UNH - NHPTV,
UNHF, Durham and

Manchester
Keene State College Plymouth State

University
College for Lifelong

Learning
Chancellor's

Office/System
Total Year to Date

Balance
Prior Year to Date

Balance
Prior Year Final

Balance

ASSETS

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 117,455,127.44 34,814,269.13 19,711,933.13 416,702.37 (83,680,983.76) 88,717,048.31 74,922,638.98 74,922,638.98 

Short term investments 379,807.83 0.00 20,120.63 0.00 98,716,509.02 99,116,437.48 82,705,297.65 82,705,297.65 

Accounts receivable 25,213,087.73 1,097,653.80 841,789.37 1,301,703.44 766,537.93 29,220,772.27 24,390,148.95 24,390,148.95 

Notes receivable - current portion 2,667,152.31 39,147.22 (13,755.62) 0.00 0.00 2,692,543.91 2,692,136.35 2,692,136.35 

Prepaid expenses and other current assets 3,364,304.33 754,215.72 629,089.83 78,975.01 496,673.42 5,323,258.31 4,793,228.23 4,793,228.23 

Interfund Borrowngs (13,422,551.96) (1,871,996.46) (2,231,867.59) 0.06 17,526,415.95 (0.00) 0.00 0.00 

Current Asset - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118,142.64 118,142.64 102,774.64 102,774.64 

Total Current Assets 135,656,927.68 34,833,289.41 18,957,309.75 1,797,380.88 33,943,295.20 225,188,202.92 189,606,224.80 189,606,224.80 

Noncurrent Assets

Investments held by bond trustee 40,891,782.32 6,114,058.58 533,858.83 0.00 1.34 47,539,701.07 15,752,559.14 15,752,559.14 

Pledges Receivable 1,507,759.00 430,799.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,938,558.00 2,934,149.00 2,934,149.00 

Notes receivable 14,456,085.81 3,390,608.23 2,514,617.67 0.00 0.00 20,361,311.71 20,293,244.24 20,293,244.24 

Property and equipment, net 373,354,313.82 123,860,356.88 81,186,964.72 1,175,156.25 8,415,852.88 587,992,644.55 533,881,278.02 533,881,278.02 

Other assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,450,331.78 2,450,331.78 2,117,762.40 2,117,762.40 

Endowment and similar investments - campuses 88,646,349.42 6,385,752.33 4,119,268.15 16,127.10 9,416,329.62 108,583,826.62 101,917,357.92 101,917,357.92 

Endowment and similar investments - affiliated entities 99,028,210.35 3,616,121.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 102,644,331.79 90,946,655.46 90,946,655.46 

Total Noncurrent Assets 617,884,500.72 143,797,696.46 88,354,709.37 1,191,283.35 20,282,515.62 871,510,705.52 767,843,006.18 767,843,006.18 

TOTAL ASSETS 753,541,428.40 178,630,985.87 107,312,019.12 2,988,664.23 54,225,810.82 1,096,698,908.44 957,449,230.98 957,449,230.98 

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities

Accounts payable and accrued expenses 25,493,474.66 6,993,702.20 3,442,438.02 435,910.78 13,961,364.42 50,326,890.08 37,035,423.99 37,035,423.99 

Deposits and deferred revenues 19,047,479.51 3,342,541.24 2,274,383.92 865,408.57 5,043,860.64 30,573,673.88 26,946,086.64 26,946,086.64 

Long term debt - current portion 4,006,898.17 1,261,015.43 1,242,231.97 0.00 0.00 6,510,145.57 6,165,681.85 6,165,681.85 

Accrued employee benefits - current portion 1,711,658.00 543,141.27 17,846.32 24,236.00 3,330,566.10 5,627,447.69 4,343,727.00 4,343,727.00 

Interfund borrowings payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Postretirement medical benefits-current portion 3,463,023.00 570,139.00 585,164.00 50,751.00 81,113.00 4,750,190.00 3,443,978.00 3,443,978.00 

Medical claims reserve liability 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,223,758.30 7,223,758.30 0.00 0.00 

Total Current Liabilities 53,722,533.34 12,710,539.14 7,562,064.23 1,376,306.35 29,640,662.46 105,012,105.52 77,934,897.48 77,934,897.48 

Noncurrent Liabilities

Obligations under life income agree 1,590,358.46 44,081.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,634,439.46 1,557,308.30 1,557,308.30 

Government advances refundable 13,658,976.00 1,928,794.00 1,767,011.00 0.00 0.00 17,354,781.00 17,358,649.00 17,358,649.00 

Accrued employee benefits 10,947,607.75 2,070,640.89 1,742,797.09 284,761.54 12,366,822.51 27,412,629.78 27,867,743.16 27,867,743.16 

Long term debt 177,053,155.54 61,294,601.07 33,841,756.29 0.00 381,006.18 272,570,519.08 214,487,125.13 214,487,125.13 

Postretirement medical benefits 29,096,563.00 4,789,606.00 4,917,716.00 426,371.00 681,453.00 39,911,709.00 39,774,475.00 39,774,475.00 

Total Noncurrent Liabilities 232,346,660.75 70,127,722.96 42,269,280.38 711,132.54 13,429,281.69 358,884,078.32 301,045,300.59 301,045,300.59 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 286,069,194.09 82,838,262.10 49,831,344.61 2,087,438.89 43,069,944.15 463,896,183.84 378,980,198.07 378,980,198.07 

NET ASSETS

Net Investment in Plant 222,725,596.63 68,471,105.30 46,884,115.68 1,175,156.31 10,263,256.00 349,519,229.92 329,222,894.36 329,222,894.36 

Restricted Nonexpendable

Historical gift value of endowment - campuses 39,243,316.29 5,458,710.78 2,868,365.20 1,318.83 276,226.88 47,847,937.98 48,773,090.81 40,559,841.29 

Historical gift value of endowment - affiliated entities 85,523,394.47 1,959,754.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,483,149.06 81,675,075.80 76,703,589.20 

Restricted Expendable

Campuses

Accumulated net gains on endowment 31,881,184.61 778,544.97 785,481.50 1,225.43 9,087.17 33,455,523.68 25,242,274.16 33,455,523.68 

Market value of funds functioning as endowment 10,848,833.54 15,648.31 64,856.76 13,582.84 9,608.54 10,952,529.99 10,425,453.64 10,425,453.64 

Grants, gifts and contracts 10,272,276.95 1,701,230.68 514,650.66 16,959.90 1,006,460.43 13,511,578.62 13,387,766.50 13,387,766.50 

Life income and annuity funds 737,376.72 80,711.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 818,087.81 817,412.75 817,412.75 

Loan funds 3,610,728.69 1,436,360.00 846,749.26 0.00 0.00 5,893,837.95 5,670,102.02 5,670,102.02 

Affiliated Entities

Accumulated net gains on endowment 8,069,932.21 1,656,366.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,726,299.06 4,754,812.46 9,726,299.06 

Other - affiliated entities 8,009,160.99 77,587.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,086,748.82 7,470,663.47 7,470,663.47 

Unrestricted 46,550,433.21 14,156,703.37 5,516,455.45 (307,017.97) (408,772.35) 65,507,801.71 51,029,486.94 51,029,486.94 

TOTAL NET ASSETS 467,472,234.31 95,792,723.77 57,480,674.51 901,225.34 11,155,866.67 632,802,724.60 578,469,032.91 578,469,032.91 

467,472,234.31 95,792,723.77 57,480,674.51 901,225.34 11,155,866.67 632,802,724.60 578,469,032.91 578,469,032.91 
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UNH - Durham UNH - Manchester NH Public Television UNH Foundation
Capital Offset UNH Foundation UNH Foundation

Offset Keene State College Keene Endowment
Association

Plymouth State
University

College for Lifelong
Learning

USNH Executive
Allocation

USNH Central
Services Alloc

Total Year to Date
Balance

Prior Year to Date
Balance

Prior Year Final
Balance

ASSETS

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 113,246,782.00 298,507.03 1,698,963.59 0.00 2,210,874.82 0.00 34,734,660.16 79,608.97 19,711,933.13 416,702.37 (88,655,077.58) 4,974,093.82 88,717,048.31 74,922,638.98 74,922,638.98 

Short term investments 367,861.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,946.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,120.63 0.00 90,183,263.90 8,533,245.12 99,116,437.48 82,705,297.65 82,705,297.65 

Accounts receivable 24,077,808.98 (140.40) 169,991.15 0.00 965,428.00 0.00 1,097,653.80 0.00 841,789.37 1,301,703.44 766,537.93 0.00 29,220,772.27 24,390,148.95 24,390,148.95 

Notes receivable - current portion 2,667,152.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,147.22 0.00 (13,755.62) 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,692,543.91 2,692,136.35 2,692,136.35 

Prepaid expenses and other current assets 3,140,518.25 178,582.08 45,204.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 754,215.72 0.00 629,089.83 78,975.01 496,673.42 0.00 5,323,258.31 4,793,228.23 4,793,228.23 

Interfund Borrowngs (13,422,551.96) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,871,996.46) 0.00 (2,231,867.59) 0.06 17,526,415.95 0.00 (0.00) 0.00 0.00 

Current Asset - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,474.73 57,667.91 118,142.64 102,774.64 102,774.64 

Total Current Assets 130,077,570.58 476,948.71 1,914,158.74 0.00 3,188,249.65 0.00 34,753,680.44 79,608.97 18,957,309.75 1,797,380.88 20,378,288.35 13,565,006.85 225,188,202.92 189,606,224.80 189,606,224.80 

Noncurrent Assets

Investments held by bond trustee 40,891,782.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,114,058.58 0.00 533,858.83 0.00 0.41 0.93 47,539,701.07 15,752,559.14 15,752,559.14 

Pledges Receivable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,507,759.00 0.00 430,799.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,938,558.00 2,934,149.00 2,934,149.00 

Notes receivable 14,456,085.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,390,608.23 0.00 2,514,617.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,361,311.71 20,293,244.24 20,293,244.24 

Property and equipment, net 366,721,048.14 898,311.33 5,734,954.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,860,356.88 0.00 81,186,964.72 1,175,156.25 1,674,153.23 6,741,699.65 587,992,644.55 533,881,278.02 533,881,278.02 

Other assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,547,976.83 902,354.95 2,450,331.78 2,117,762.40 2,117,762.40 

Endowment and similar investments - campuses 86,212,017.80 1,718,367.76 715,963.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,385,752.33 0.00 4,119,268.15 16,127.10 3,316,079.11 6,100,250.51 108,583,826.62 101,917,357.92 101,917,357.92 

Endowment and similar investments - affiliated entities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,028,210.35 0.00 0.00 3,616,121.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102,644,331.79 90,946,655.46 90,946,655.46 

Total Noncurrent Assets 508,280,934.07 2,616,679.09 6,450,918.21 0.00 100,535,969.35 0.00 140,181,575.02 3,616,121.44 88,354,709.37 1,191,283.35 6,538,209.58 13,744,306.04 871,510,705.52 767,843,006.18 767,843,006.18 

TOTAL ASSETS 638,358,504.65 3,093,627.80 8,365,076.95 0.00 103,724,219.00 0.00 174,935,255.46 3,695,730.41 107,312,019.12 2,988,664.23 26,916,497.93 27,309,312.89 1,096,698,908.44 957,449,230.98 957,449,230.98 

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities

Accounts payable and accrued expenses 25,001,468.03 158,024.59 194,686.79 0.00 139,295.25 0.00 6,993,702.20 0.00 3,442,438.02 435,910.78 14,310,434.26 (349,069.84) 50,326,890.08 37,035,423.99 37,035,423.99 

Deposits and deferred revenues 18,279,478.97 34,775.77 733,224.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,342,541.24 0.00 2,274,383.92 865,408.57 345,168.86 4,698,691.78 30,573,673.88 26,946,086.64 26,946,086.64 

Long term debt - current portion 4,006,898.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,261,015.43 0.00 1,242,231.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,510,145.57 6,165,681.85 6,165,681.85 

Accrued employee benefits - current portion 1,711,658.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 543,141.27 0.00 17,846.32 24,236.00 14,110.00 3,316,456.10 5,627,447.69 4,343,727.00 4,343,727.00 

Interfund borrowings payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Postretirement medical benefits-current portion 3,297,407.00 70,505.00 95,111.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 570,139.00 0.00 585,164.00 50,751.00 0.00 81,113.00 4,750,190.00 3,443,978.00 3,443,978.00 

Medical claims reserve liability 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,223,758.30 7,223,758.30 0.00 0.00 

Total Current Liabilities 52,296,910.17 263,305.36 1,023,022.56 0.00 139,295.25 0.00 12,710,539.14 0.00 7,562,064.23 1,376,306.35 14,669,713.12 14,970,949.34 105,012,105.52 77,934,897.48 77,934,897.48 

Noncurrent Liabilities

Obligations under life income agree 122,056.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,468,302.46 0.00 44,081.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,634,439.46 1,557,308.30 1,557,308.30 

Government advances refundable 13,658,976.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,928,794.00 0.00 1,767,011.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,354,781.00 17,358,649.00 17,358,649.00 

Accrued employee benefits 10,368,459.59 127,605.34 451,542.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,070,640.89 0.00 1,742,797.09 284,761.54 520,449.33 11,846,373.18 27,412,629.78 27,867,743.16 27,867,743.16 

Long term debt 176,766,204.31 0.00 286,951.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,294,601.07 0.00 33,841,756.29 0.00 (412,283.61) 793,289.79 272,570,519.08 214,487,125.13 214,487,125.13 

Postretirement medical benefits 27,705,424.00 592,216.00 798,923.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,789,606.00 0.00 4,917,716.00 426,371.00 0.00 681,453.00 39,911,709.00 39,774,475.00 39,774,475.00 

Total Noncurrent Liabilities 228,621,119.90 719,821.34 1,537,417.05 0.00 1,468,302.46 0.00 70,127,722.96 0.00 42,269,280.38 711,132.54 108,165.72 13,321,115.97 358,884,078.32 301,045,300.59 301,045,300.59 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 280,918,030.07 983,126.70 2,560,439.61 0.00 1,607,597.71 0.00 82,838,262.10 0.00 49,831,344.61 2,087,438.89 14,777,878.84 28,292,065.31 463,896,183.84 378,980,198.07 378,980,198.07 

NET ASSETS

Net Investment in Plant 216,487,544.62 897,397.86 5,340,654.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,471,105.30 0.00 46,884,115.68 1,175,156.31 3,253,191.35 7,010,064.65 349,519,229.92 329,222,894.36 329,222,894.36 

Restricted Nonexpendable

Historical gift value of endowment - campuses 39,203,219.16 40,097.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,458,710.78 0.00 2,868,365.20 1,318.83 12,848.88 263,378.00 47,847,937.98 48,773,090.81 40,559,841.29 

Historical gift value of endowment - affiliated entities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,523,394.47 0.00 0.00 1,959,754.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,483,149.06 81,675,075.80 76,703,589.20 

Restricted Expendable

Campuses

Accumulated net gains on endowment 31,862,101.94 19,082.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 778,544.97 0.00 785,481.50 1,225.43 9,087.17 0.00 33,455,523.68 25,242,274.16 33,455,523.68 

Market value of funds functioning as endowment 10,830,832.36 18,001.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,648.31 0.00 64,856.76 13,582.84 9,608.54 0.00 10,952,529.99 10,425,453.64 10,425,453.64 

Grants, gifts and contracts 10,017,176.70 144,989.68 110,110.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,701,230.68 0.00 514,650.66 16,959.90 15,624.44 990,835.99 13,511,578.62 13,387,766.50 13,387,766.50 

Life income and annuity funds 691,333.38 0.00 46,043.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,711.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 818,087.81 817,412.75 817,412.75 

Loan funds 3,610,728.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,436,360.00 0.00 846,749.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,893,837.95 5,670,102.02 5,670,102.02 

Affiliated Entities

Accumulated net gains on endowment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,069,932.21 0.00 0.00 1,656,366.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,726,299.06 4,754,812.46 9,726,299.06 

Other - affiliated entities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,009,160.99 0.00 0.00 77,587.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,086,748.82 7,470,663.47 7,470,663.47 

Unrestricted 44,737,537.73 990,932.58 307,829.28 0.00 514,133.62 0.00 14,154,682.23 2,021.14 5,516,455.45 (307,017.97) 8,838,258.71 (9,247,031.06) 65,507,801.71 51,029,486.94 51,029,486.94 

TOTAL NET ASSETS 357,440,474.58 2,110,501.10 5,804,637.34 0.00 102,116,621.29 0.00 92,096,993.36 3,695,730.41 57,480,674.51 901,225.34 12,138,619.09 (982,752.42) 632,802,724.60 578,469,032.91 578,469,032.91 

357,440,474.58 2,110,501.10 5,804,637.34 0.00 102,116,621.29 0.00 92,096,993.36 3,695,730.41 57,480,674.51 901,225.34 12,138,619.09 (982,752.42) 632,802,724.60 578,469,032.91 578,469,032.91 
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